@ 71 0 Ludwigsfelde » GroBbeeren » S Buckower Chaussee

Gilltig ab: 12.12.2021 @ 710

VTF

@ 710 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 35
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab 424 524 6.20 7.24 8.24 9.2410.20 11.24 12.24 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.24 20.24

- Mercedes-Benz Werk | | 622 | | | 1022 | | 13.2214.2215.2216.2217.2218.22 | |
- Industriepark Ost | | 623 | | | 1023 | | 13.2314.2315.2316.2317.2318.23 | |
- N.-Otto-Str. | | 624 | | | 1024 | | 13.2414.2415.2416.2417.2418.24 | |
- R.-Diesel-Str. | | 624 | | | 1024 | | 13.2414.2415.2416.2417.2418.24 | |
- G.-Daimler-Str. | | 625 | | | 1025 | | 13.2514.2515.2516.25 17.25 18.25 | |
- R.-Bosch-Str. | | 627 | | | 1027 | | 132714271527 16.27 17.27 18.27 | |
- W.-Maybach-Str. | | 628 | | | 1028 | | 13.2814.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 | |
- Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str. | | 629 | | | 1029 | | 13.2914.2915.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 | |
- StraBe der Jugend 426 526 | 7.6 826 926 | 11.2612.26 | | | | | | 19.26 20.26
- Krankenhaus 428 528 | 7.8 828 928 | 11.2812.28 | | | | | | 19.28 20.28
- Damsdorfer Heide 430 530 | 730 830 930 | 11301230 | | | | | | 19.30 20.30
- BrandenburgischeStr. 431 531 631 7.31 831 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
- S.-Allende-Str. 4.33 533 6.33 7.33 833 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
- Hochhaus 435 535 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
- Zentrum 4.37 537 6.37 7.37 837 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
- Kristallbad - rr
- Stadtverwaltung 439 539 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 441 541 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 442 542 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
- Mérkersteig 4.44 544 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.4410.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
Genshagen, Siedlung 4.49 5.49 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 4.49 5.49 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
- Dorf 451 551 6.51 7.51 851 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 453 553 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 4.57 5.57 6.57 7.57 857 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
- Am Wiesengrund I e O T e I
- Bahnhofstr. I e O T e I
- GroBbeeren Bhf I e O T e I
- Heidering I e O T e I
- GroBbeeren Bhf I A A A Y A
- Bahnhofstr. I L L T e e e R
- Denkmal 459 559 6.59 7.59 859 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
- Schule 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
- Lindenstr. 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.0110.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01
- Feldstr. 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
- GVZ Am Wall 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04
- Zum Kiesberg 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 511 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12,11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 515 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 519 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.1910.1911.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19

S Buckower Chaussee (Berlin) an 5.22 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22

Fahrten an Feiertagen im Land Brandenburg verkehren wie Sonntag



@ 710

Fahrtnummer

Samstag,Sonntag

41

43 45 47 49 51 53

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab

- Mercedes-Benz Werk

- Industriepark Ost

- N.-Otto-Str.

- R.-Diesel-Str.

- G.-Daimler-Str.

- R.-Bosch-Str.

- W.-Maybach-Str.

- Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str.

- StraBe der Jugend

- Krankenhaus

- Damsdorfer Heide

- BrandenburgischeStr. ) ) ) . . ) .

- S.-Allende-Str. 7.14 9.1411.14 12.54 15.14 16.54 20.08
- Hochhaus 7.15 9.1511.15 12.55 15.15 16.55 20.09
- Zentrum A

- Kristallbad 7.17 9.17 1117 12.57 15.17 16.57 20.11
- Stadtverwaltung | | | | | | |

- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an | | | | | | |

- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 7.20 9.20 11.20 13.00 15.20 17.00 20.14
- Markersteig 7.22 9.22 11.22 13.02 15.22 17.02 20.16
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 7.24 9.24 11.24 13.04 15.24 17.04 20.19
Genshagen, Siedlung 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.06 15.26 17.06 20.20
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.06 15.26 17.06 20.21
- Dorf 7.28 9.28 11.28 13.08 15.28 17.08 20.22
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.09 15.29 17.09 20.24
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 7.33 9.3311.33 13.13 15.33 17.13 20.27
- Am Wiesengrund | | | 1315 | 1715 |

- Bahnhofstr. | | | 1316 | 1716 |

- GroBbeeren Bhf | | | 1318 | 1718 |

- Heidering | | | 1321 | 17221 |

- GroBbeeren Bhf | | | 1325 | 17.25 |

- Bahnhofstr. | | | 1327 | 1727 |

- Denkmal 7.35 9.3511.3513.28 15.35 17.28 20.29
- Schule 7.36 9.36 11.36 13.29 15.36 17.29 20.30
- Lindenstr. 7.37 9.37 11.37 13.30 15.37 17.30 20.31
- Feldstr. 7.38 9.38 11.38 13.31 15.38 17.31 20.32
- GVZ Am Wall | | | | | | |

- Zum Kiesberg | | | | | | |

- GVZ Osdorfer Ring | | | | | | |
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.33 15.40 17.33 20.34
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 7.43 9.43 11.43 13.36 15.43 17.36 20.37
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.40 15.47 17.40 20.41
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.43 15.50 17.43 20.44
S Buckower Chaussee (Berlin) an 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.46 15.53 17.46 20.47

Fahrten an Feiertagen im Land Brandenburg verkehren wie Sonntag



@ 710

Fahrtnummer

Montag - Freitag

2 4 6 8

@ 71 0 S Buckower Chaussee » GroBbeeren » Ludwigsfelde

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 30 34 36

S Buckower Chaussee (Berlin) ab  5.34 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 541 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 5.45 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 549 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
- Zum Kiesberg 5.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
- GVZ Am Wall 551 6.51 7.51 851 9.51 10.51 11.51 12,51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
- Feldstr. 5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
- Lindenstr. 5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
- Schule 5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
- Denkmal 5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
- Bahnhofstr. I A A R A A I

- GroBbeeren Bhf I e e D A

- Heidering O e e e T e A Y R

- GroBbeeren Bhf I e e D A

- Bahnhofstr. I e e D A

- Am Wiesengrund I e L e e e e

GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
- Dorf 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
Genshagen, Siedlung 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
- Markersteig 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an__ 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 614 7.14 814 9.1410.1411.1412.14 13.14 14.14 1514 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14
- Stadtverwaltung 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16
- Zentrum 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18
- Kristallbad e e O e R

- Hochhaus 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20
- S.-Allende-Str. 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22
- BrandenburgischeStr. 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23
- Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str. 6.24 7.24 824 | | | | 1324 | | | | | | | 21.24
- W.-Maybach-Str. 6.25 7.25 825 | | | | 1325 | | | | | | | 21.25
- R.-Bosch-Str. 6.26 7.26 8.26 | | | | 1326 | | | | | | | 21.26
- G.-Daimler-Str. 6.28 7.28 8.28 | | | | 1328 | | | | | | | 21.28
- R.-Diesel-Str. 6.29 7.29 829 | | | | 1329 | | | | | | | 21.29
- N.-Otto-Str. 6.30 7.30 830 | | | | 1330 | | | | | | | 21.30
- Mercedes-Benz Werk 6.31 7.31 831 | | | | 1331 | | | | | | | 21.31
- Damsdorfer Heide | | | 9.2410.2411.2412.24 | 14.2415.2416.2417.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 |

- Krankenhaus | | | 9.2510.2511.2512.25 | 14.2515.2516.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 |

- StraBe der Jugend | | | 9.2710.2711.2712.27 | 14.2715.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 |

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an

6.33 7.33 833 9.291

0.29 11.29 12.29 13.33 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.33

Fahrten an Feiertagen im Land Brandenburg verkehren wie Sonntag

@ 710



@ 710

Fahrtnummer
S Buckower Chaussee (Berlin) ab
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str.
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str.
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring
- Zum Kiesberg
- GVZ Am Wall
- Feldstr.
- Lindenstr.
- Schule
- Denkmal
- Bahnhofstr.
- GroBbeeren Bhf
- Heidering
- GroBbeeren Bhf
- Bahnhofstr.
- Am Wiesengrund
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung
- Dorf
- Ludwigsfelder Str.
Genshagen, Siedlung
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund
- Markersteig
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an

Samstag,Sonntag

42 44 46 48 50 52

8.1410.13 12.14 14.13 16.13 18.13
8.1710.16 12.17 14.16 16.16 18.16
8.20 10.19 12.20 14.19 16.19 18.19
8.24 10.23 12.24 14.23 16.23 18.23
8.26 10.25 12.26 14.25 16.25 18.25

8.28 10.27 12.28 14.27 16.27 18.27
8.29 10.28 12.29 14.28 16.28 18.28
8.3010.29 12.30 14.29 16.29 18.29
8.3110.30 12.31 14.30 16.30 18.30

832 | 1232 | | |
834 | 1234 | | |
837 | 1237 | | |
8.41 | 1241 | | |
8.43 | 1243 | | |
8.44 | 1244 | | |

8.46 10.32 12.46 14.32 16.32 18.32
8.50 10.36 12.50 14.36 16.36 18.36
8.51 10.37 12.51 14.37 16.37 18.37
8.52 10.38 12.52 14.38 16.38 18.38
8.53 10.39 12.53 14.39 16.39 18.39
8.54 10.40 12.54 14.40 16.40 18.40
8.57 10.43 12.57 14.43 16.43 18.43
8.59 10.45 12.59 14.45 16.45 18.45

- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab
- Stadtverwaltung

- Zentrum

- Kristallbad

- Hochhaus

- S.-Allende-Str.

- BrandenburgischeStr.

- Prof.-Brunolf-Baade-Str.

- W.-Maybach-Str.

- R.-Bosch-Str.

- G.-Daimler-Str.

- R.-Diesel-Str.

- N.-Otto-Str.

- Mercedes-Benz Werk

- Damsdorfer Heide

- Krankenhaus

- StraBe der Jugend

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an

9.00 10.46 13.00 14.46 16.46 18.46

9.04 10.50 13.04 14.50 16.50 18.50
9.06 10.52 13.06 14.52 16.52 18.52
9.07 10.53 13.07 14.53 16.53 18.53

Fahrten an Feiertagen im Land Brandenburg verkehren wie Sonntag



